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 64 24385 AMAKUSA HONDO LC  5District 337 E  0  0  69 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 35 24386 ARAO  4District 337 E  0  0  39 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 28 24387 ASHIKITA  4District 337 E  3  3  32 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 42 24388 ASO  3District 337 E  0  0  45 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 24400 HITOYOSHI  8District 337 E  1  1  26 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 23 24418 KIKUCHI  1District 337 E  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 24422 KOSA  14District 337 E  6  6  34 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 40 24426 KUMAMOTO  9District 337 E  9  10  49 0  0  0 4  6  0  0

 22 24428 KUMAMOTO CHUO  11District 337 E  6  6  33 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 49 24431 KUMAMOTO DAI ICHI  7District 337 E  0  0  56 14  0  0 0  0  3  11

 31 24433 KUMAMOTO MAGNA  3District 337 E  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 24436 KUMAMOTO CASTLE  11District 337 E  4  4  31 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 48 24438 MENDA  6District 337 E  5  7  54 0  0  0 4  3  0  0

 39 24440 MIFUNE  8District 337 E  5  5  47 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 24 24442 MINAMATA  4District 337 E  3  3  28 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 9 24455 TAMANA SHODAI  0District 337 E  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 34 24471 PEARL LINE  7District 337 E  4  7  41 0  0  0 4  3  0  0

 21 24476 YATSUSHIRO KUMAGAWA  3District 337 E  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 40 24486 TAMANA  21District 337 E  18  18  61 0  0  0 17  1  0  0

 29 24496 UEKI  1District 337 E  1  1  30 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 48 24499 UTO  2District 337 E  0  0  50 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 24500 TAKAMORI  5District 337 E  5  6  16 0  0  0 4  2  0  0

 22 24503 YAMAGA  6District 337 E  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 24505 YATSUSHIRO  1District 337 E  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 29975 NAGASUARIAKE  0District 337 E  0  0  0 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 30295 TOMOCHI  17District 337 E  11  12  38 0  0  0 8  4  0  0

 38 31382 KUMAMOTO RINDO  12District 337 E  6  8  50 0  0  0 2  6  0  0

 57 37110 KUMAMOTO HINOKUNI  10District 337 E  5  9  67 21  0  0 5  4  0  21
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 11 37400 USHIBUKA  0District 337 E  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 41119 OGAWA HIGOOGAWA  1District 337 E  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 42735 KUMAMOTO HIGASHI  8District 337 E  7  7  24 0  0  0 6  1  0  0

 15 42736 KUMAMOTO & OZU  3District 337 E  2  3  18 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 13 43695 KUMAMOTO RYUHO  4District 337 E  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 35 43963 KUMAMOTO MINAMI  5District 337 E  0  0  40 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 50473 JYONAN  0District 337 E  0  0  0 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 52528 KUMAMOTO KINBO  5District 337 E  3  3  28 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 7 54316 KUMAMOTO LIBERTY  3District 337 E  2  2  10 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 23 56683 KOSHI  8District 337 E  3  4  31 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 24 60935 CHUO  4District 337 E  5  5  28 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 23 62920 NISHIKI  7District 337 E  2  2  30 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 22 84940 KUMAMOTO HAKUMON  0District 337 E  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 85014 KUMAMOTO JOHOKU  5District 337 E  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 88766 HIGO REIMEI  2District 337 E  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 34 101812 KUMAMOTO OHEKIJO  13District 337 E  8  27  47 0  0  0 12  15  0  0

 30 111705 KUMAMOTO JOTO  6District 337 E  0  0  36 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 68 116251 KUMAMOTO HEISEI  31District 337 E  2  5  99 20  0  0 5  0  20  0

 39 122832 Higo Higashi  5District 337 E  0  0  44 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 127518 Kumamoto Aoi  7District 337 E  3  3  16 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 15 135126 Kumamoto Tashi  9District 337 E  4  4  24 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 0 153822 Kuma Hitoyoshi  Yuba  0District 337 E  0  0  0 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 1,293  1,602 309
 50

 133  171  55  0  0119 52  23  32
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